

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 5

13853

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	5	EACH	\$ 3,252.70	\$ 16,263.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,951.62
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,643.02</b>	<b>\$ 18,215.12</b>
3X3 SAS	5	EACH	\$ 4,573.71	\$ 22,868.55
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,744.23
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 5,122.56</b>	<b>\$ 25,612.78</b>
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 5,534.98	\$ 11,069.96
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,328.40
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 6,199.18</b>	<b>\$ 12,398.36</b>
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 56,226.25</b>

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 1/31/2023

## Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 5

## PIPES

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 1/31/2023